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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sefin Ghazi3025
Elevate

9.425 9.450 9.2509.575 37.700
3 1 1 5 1 

1 

Kailee Childress3023
Elevate

9.625 9.275 9.2259.375 37.500
1 4 2T 6 2 

2 

Ashley MacStay3019
CYC

9.400 9.050 9.5259.375 37.350
4 6 2T 1 3 

3 

Alyssa Yamat3033
Elevate

9.525 9.325 9.3259.050 37.225
2 2 7T 3 4 

4 

Frida Murillo3028
Elevate

9.300 9.300 9.4008.700 36.700
6 3 10 2 5 

5 

Marissa Williams3032
Elevate

9.150 8.850 9.3009.150 36.450
12T 9T 5T 4 6 

6 

Kiana Galamay3024
Elevate

9.250 9.025 8.8509.150 36.275
7T 7 5T 11T 7 

7 

Jehlani Lewis3027
Elevate

9.225 8.800 8.8509.350 36.225
9T 11 4 11T 8 

8 

Terisita Viloria3031
Elevate

9.225 9.175 9.1508.375 35.925
9T 5 13 7 9 

9 

Lizzie Johnson3113
Redwood Coast

9.250 8.950 9.1258.550 35.875
7T 8 12 8 10 

10 

Kaley Johnson3112
Redwood Coast

9.050 8.675 8.8009.000 35.525
14 13 9 13 11 

11 

Lauren Theisen3030
Elevate

8.750 8.725 8.9509.050 35.475
16 12 7T 9 12 

12 

Christina Nguyen3029
Elevate

9.150 8.850 8.8757.900 34.775
12T 9T 14 10 13 

13 

Alexa Behdjet3063
East Bay

9.350 6.450 8.7508.600 33.150
5 15 11 14 14 

14 

Gracie Feldman3070
East Bay

8.850 7.225 6.7006.450 29.225
15 14 16 16 15 

15 

Paige Campos3066
East Bay

9.200 0.000 8.2257.350 24.775
11 16 15 15 16 

16 
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